further engage AT&T Hosted E 9-1-1 Service and approve the expenditures listed in 
the Pricing Schedule to include non-recurring charges of five-hundred and forty-six 
thousand, eight hundred fifteen dollars and sixty-eight cents ($546,815.68) and 
monthly recurring charges of five thousand, five hundred and sixteen dollars and zero 
cents ($5,516.00) for NextGen 911 infrastructure, services and support, and pursuant 
to the NextGen 911 Grant funding from the State of Texas Commission on State 
Emergency Communication Proposition 8 Next Generation 911 Service Fund Award 
for one hundred, twenty thousand, six hundred-eighty three dollars and seventy one

[...]

http://ennistx.civicweb.net/document/111519/Discuss%20and%20consider%20approval%20of%20revised%20City%20o.pdf?handle=0B6613C49093488E91FA91C5BF296C27
http://ennistx.civicweb.net/document/111367/Discuss%20and%20consider%20a%20Resolution%20approving%20a%20L.pdf?handle=6E56BD08468946A0AEDDAF4D1FB7ED34

River Authority on a County-Wide Water Resource Study in an amount not to exceed 
Twenty Five Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents ($25,000.00), and authorizing the 
Mayor or designee to execute any documents in connection therewith.  
TRA - County-Wide Water Resource Study  

H. EXECUTIVE SESSION 
The City Commission will recess into closed Executive Session pursuant to Texas 
Government Code: